Saturday, May 22nd

Pre-k Ballet 9:10-9:20
Pre-K Tap 9:40-9:50
Monday, May 24th

Pre-K Ballet 4:20-4:30
Kids Ballet 4:30-4:40
Youth Hip Hop 4:40-4:50
Pre-K Tap 4:50-5:00
Kids Jazz 5:00-5:10
Jazz 2 5:10-5:20
Youth Contemporary 5:20-5:30
Kids Tap 5:30-5:45
Normal Class for Stretching/Leaps/and Mini Dazzlers

Tap 3 7:50-8:00
Tap 4 8:00-8:10
Tap 5 8:10-8:20
Ballet 2 8:20-8:30
SR Tumbling (followed by normal class) 8:30-8:45
Normal Class Pre-Pointe/Adult Tap

Tuesday, May 25th

Ballet 3 4:20-4:30
Youth Ballet 4:30-4:40
Ballet 4 4:40-4:50
Youth Jazz 4:50-5:00
Kids Musical Theater 5:00-5:10
Youth Tap 5:10-5:20
Jazz 3 6:00-6:10
Ballet 5 6:10-6:20
Youth Hip Hop 6:20-6:30
Kids Tumble 6:30-6:40
Youth Tumble 7:00-7:10
Kids Hip Hop 7:30-7:40
DAC Ballet 7:50-8:00
SR Ballet 8:00-8:10
DAC Contemporary 8:10-8:20
SR Jazz 8:20-8:30
DAC Jazz 8:30-8:40



Modern

Wednesday, May 26th
Normal Class Ballet 2-5
Ballet 1
Jazz 1
Tap 1
Pointe 1
Pointe 2
Int Hip Hop
Jazz 4
Jazz 5
Jazz 6
Adv Hip Hop
Tap 2
Adult Ballet

Thursday, May 27th
SR Nov Musical Theater
Youth Muscial Theater
Kids Poms
SR Drama A
SR Advanced Musical Theater
Youth Drama
SR Poms
SR Drama B
SR Intermediate Muscial Theater
Youth Voice
SR Voice
JR/SR Marquis (run dance)
Youth Poms
SR Int Contemporary
SR Adv Contemporary
JR/SR Marquis - no rehearsal
JR Dazzlers/ Ballet 3-5 Normal Class

8:50-9:00

4:20-4:30
5:50-6:00
6:00-6:10
6:10-6:20
6:20-6:30
6:30-6:40
8:00-8:10
8:10-8:20
8:20-8:30
8:50-9:00
9:00-9:10
9:10-9:20

4:20-4:30
4:30-4:40
4:40-4:50
4:50-5:00
5:20-5:30
5:30-5:40
5:40-5:50
6:30-6:40
6:40-6:50
6:50-7:00
7:00-7:10
7:10-7:20
8:00-8:10
8:10-8:20
8:20-8:30



